Electro-Voice | ELX200-12S 12" passive subwoofer
ELX200-12S 12"
passive subwoofer
▪ 1600 W (peak), 129 dB peak SPL utilizing high-
sensitivity transducer designed and engineered by
EV for maximum punch.
▪ High-output EVS-12L woofer designed to exacting
specifications for superior durability and exceptional

222 mm
[9 in]
Ordering information
ELX200-12S 12" passive subwoofer
Passive 12-inch subwoofer, black
Order number ELX200-12S
ELX200-12S-W 12" passive subwoofer, white
Passive 12-inch subwoofer, white
Order number ELX200-12S-W
Accessories
ELX200-12S-CVR Padded cover for ELX200-12S, 12SP
Padded cover for ELX200-12S/12SP, black
Order number ELX200-12S-CVR
2 | ELX200-12S 12" passive subwoofer
Represented by:
Germany: